BOARD MEMBERS:
Mr. Eric Crawford (Chair)
Mr. Robert Murphy

Ms. Julia Wasserman

INMATES TO APPEAR

DAZY, Milton E.
(Bergin CI)

FELICIANO, Eddie
(Bergin CI)

IRICK, Anthony M.
(Bergin CI)

OWENS, Sherman V.
(Bergin CI)

RHODEN, Jermaine
(Bergin CI)

RODRIGUEZ, William
(Bergin CI)

STELLA, Kenneth
(Bergin CI)

WRIGHT, Javier
(Bergin CI)

CASE REVIEW - INMATES DO NOT APPEAR

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES

START TIME:

INMATE NUMBER

9:00 AM

Official Hearing Docket

Bergin CI

Full Panel (VIDEO) Hearing
May 9, 2011

(Monday)

PAROLE OFFICER:
Mr. Peter Lowe

OVS - VICTIM ADVOCATES
Ms. Carmen Sierra
Ms. Melissa Zavickas

HEARING TYPE COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

303117

293027

337756

360068

381036

78549

341028

376766

HUDSON, Robert
(Bergin CI)

334403
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GA - Danielson

GA - Hartford

GA - Stamford

GA - Stamford

GA - Stamford

GA - Waterbury

GA - Danielson

GA - Danbury

JD - Fairfield

Hearing Division - Parole Manager Jones
Phone: 203-805-6442 - Fax: 203-805-6652



